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#1 Why do you want to change your course?
#2 What are your preliminary thoughts on how service-learning can/will affect student learning outcomes? Community outcomes?
#3 How do you see your role as a faculty person in this course changing, if at all?

Course Title:

#4 What are your course objectives? Refer back to your response to question #1. Does this inform your course objectives in any way?

#5 What are your service-learning objectives? Refer back to your response to question #2. Does this inform your service-learning objectives?
#6 What strategies might you employ to accomplish these objectives? Refer back to your response to question #3. Does this have any bearing
on your thoughts for teaching strategies or reflection exercises?



